Units

Address
36 Glenside Avenue
59 Springfield Avenue
49 Baltusrol Road
215 Summit Avenue
15 Valemont Way
61 Madison Avenue
28 Franklin Place
317 Summit Avenue
37 Park UB
259 Kent Place Boulevard
37 Plain Street
53 Parkview Terrace
9 Plain Street
77 Kent Place Boulevard
206 Springfield Avenue
82 Portland Road
48 Bedford Road
18 Canterbury Lane
54 Portland Road

2 OxBow Lane

Style
Ranch
CapeCod
CapeCod
Colonial
CapeCod
Colonial
Victrian

Colonial
TwnEndUn

Ranch

Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Custom
Custom
RanchExp
Colonial

Colonial

Bedrms Baths

2

Summit

July 2023
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DOM  Orig. List Price

7
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9

98

28

33

28

1
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Market

$325,000
$469,000
$660,000
$850,000
$750,000
$779,000
$995,000
$975,000
$960,000
$1,100,000
$1,249,000
$1,300,000
$1,700,000
$1,850,000
$1,800,000
$1,795,000
$1,999,948
$2,195,000
$2,250,000

$2,300,000

List Price
$325,000
$469,000
$660,000
$850,000
$750,000
$779,000
$995,000
$875,000
$960,000

$1,100,000
$1,249,000
$1,300,000
$1,700,000
$1,850,000
$1,800,000
$1,795,000
$1,999,948
$2,195,000
$2,250,000

$2,300,000

Sales Price
$375,000
$475,000
$695,000
$800,000
$833,500
$875,000
$935,000
$935,000
$985,000
$1,325,000
$1,325,000
$1,335,000
$1,700,000
$1,775,000
$1,850,000
$1,876,000
$2,125,000
$2,383,000
$2,387,500

$2,500,000

Snapshot

SP:LP
115.38%
101.28%
105.30%
94.12%

M.13%
112.32%
93.97%
106.86%

102.60%
120.45%
106.08%
102.69%
100.00%
95.95%
102.78%
104.51%
106.25%
108.56%
106.11%

108.70%

Total Assess-

ment

$126,900
$136,300
$214,100
$330,900
$243,200
$239,500
$300,000
$338,800
$80,000
$329,700
$334,800
$364,200
$178,200
$622,700
$456,700
$572,200
$825,100
$890,400
$662,500

$827,200

SP:AV
2.96
3.48
3.25
2.42
3.43
3.65
312

2.76

4.02
3.96

3.67

2.85
4.05
3.28
2.58
2.68
3.60

3.02



Summit
July 2023 Market Snapshot

Total Assess-

Units Address Style  Bedrms Baths DOM  Orig. List Price List Price Sales Price SP:LP ment SP:AV
21 148 Kent Place Boulevard Colonial 4 5.1 8 $2,595,000  $2,595,000 $2,550,000 98.27% $823,400 310
22 100 Fernwood Road Colonial 5 4. 39 $2,750,000 $2,750,000 $2,615,625 95.11% $861,800 3.04
23 175 Springfield Avenue Colonial 7 7.2 34 $5,490,000  $5,490,000 $5,375,000 97.91% $974,600 5.52

AVERAGE 21 $1,614,650 $1,610,302 $1,653,505 104.19% 3.35
Active "Listings in Summit ‘Undler Contract”Listings in Summit
Number of Units: 20 Number of Units: 38
Average List Price: $2,025,595 Average List Price: $1,201,413
Average Days on Market: 66 Average Days on Market: 27

Prominent Sotheby’s
Properties INTERNATIONAL REALTY



Summit 2023 Year to Date Market Trends

YTD January February March April May June July August September | October | November | December | YTD AVG
Days on Market 52 43 28 23 18 24 21 27
List Price $1,351,333 | $1,146,682 | $1,334,313 | $1,315,826 | $1,308,291 | $1,356,507 | $1,610,302 $1,363,944
Sales Price $1,352,875 | $1,145,334 | $1,351,000 | $1,401,717 | $1,468,227 | $1,443,428 | $1,653,505 $1,433,918
SP:LP% 100.64% 100.94% 102.54% 106.78% 112.60% 106.67% 104.19% 105.83%
SP to AV 2.86 2.59 2.91 3.94 3.39 3.94 3.35 3.20
# Units Sold 12 1 16 23 22 43 23 150
3 Mo Rate of Ab 1.75 1.85 2.3] 2.35 1.60 1.01 0.82 1.67
Active Listings 24 20 30 35 35 29 20 27
Under Contracts 29 39 43 54 58 50 38 43
Flashback! YTD- 2022 vs ¥YITD 2023
YTD 2022 2023 % Change Prominent YTD 2022 2023 % Change
DOM 21 27 28.61% Propert]es # Units Sold 192 150 -21.88%
Sales Price $1,399,831 $1,433,918 2.44% S h b 7 Rate of Ab 3 Mo 1.49 1.67 12.19%
LP:SP 107.21% 105.83% -1.29% Ot e y S Actives 34 27 -21.85%
INTERNATIONAL REALTY
SP:AV 3.18 3.20 0.52% Under Contracts 54 43 -19.58%
Summit Yearly Market Trends Summit Yearly Market Trends
Average List Price vs. Sales Price Sales Price to List Price Ratios
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Information compiled from the Garden State Multiple Listing Service. Deemed Reliable but not Guaranteed.

Data onl

ly available until 2012
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