Summit

July 2023 Market Snapshot

		_						=			
Units	Address	Style	Bedrms	Baths	DOM	Orig. List Price	List Price	Sales Price	SP:LP	Total Assess- ment	SP:AV
1	36 Glenside Avenue	Ranch	2	1.0	7	\$325,000	\$325,000	\$375,000	115.38%	\$126,900	2.96
2	59 Springfield Avenue	CapeCod	4	2.0	51	\$469,000	\$469,000	\$475,000	101.28%	\$136,300	3.48
3	49 Baltusrol Road	CapeCod	3	1.0	9	\$660,000	\$660,000	\$695,000	105.30%	\$214,100	3.25
4	215 Summit Avenue	Colonial	4	2.0	98	\$850,000	\$850,000	\$800,000	94.12%	\$330,900	2.42
5	15 Valemont Way	CapeCod	3	2.0	9	\$750,000	\$750,000	\$833,500	111.13%	\$243,200	3.43
6	61 Madison Avenue	Colonial	3	1.1	7	\$779,000	\$779,000	\$875,000	112.32%	\$239,500	3.65
7	28 Franklin Place	Victrian	4	2.1	28	\$995,000	\$995,000	\$935,000	93.97%	\$300,000	3.12
8	317 Summit Avenue	Colonial	4	2.1	3 3	\$975,000	\$875,000	\$935,000	106.86%	\$338,800	2.76
9	37 Park UB	TwnEndUn	3	2.1	28	\$960,000	\$960,000	\$985,000	102.60%	\$80,000	
10	259 Kent Place Boulevard	Ranch	4	2.1	8	\$1,100,000	\$1,100,000	\$1,325,000	120.45%	\$329,700	4.02
11	37 Plain Street	Colonial	4	3.1	19	\$1,249,000	\$1,249,000	\$1,325,000	106.08%	\$334,800	3.96
12	53 Parkview Terrace	Colonial	3	2.1	1	\$1,300,000	\$1,300,000	\$1,335,000	102.69%	\$364,200	3.67
13	9 Plain Street	Colonial	5	4.1	29	\$1,700,000	\$1,700,000	\$1,700,000	100.00%	\$178,200	
14	77 Kent Place Boulevard	Colonial	5	3.1	5	\$1,850,000	\$1,850,000	\$1,775,000	95.95%	\$622,700	2.85
15	206 Springfield Avenue	Colonial	5	3.2	9	\$1,800,000	\$1,800,000	\$1,850,000	102.78%	\$456,700	4.05
16	82 Portland Road	Custom	4	3.1	9	\$1,795,000	\$1,795,000	\$1,876,000	104.51%	\$572,200	3.28
17	48 Bedford Road	Custom	6	3.2	8	\$1,999,948	\$1,999,948	\$2,125,000	106.25%	\$825,100	2.58
18	18 Canterbury Lane	RanchExp	6	6.2	11	\$2,195,000	\$2,195,000	\$2,383,000	108.56%	\$890,400	2.68
19	54 Portland Road	Colonial	5	4.1	10	\$2,250,000	\$2,250,000	\$2,387,500	106.11%	\$662,500	3.60
20	2 OxBow Lane	Colonial	6	4.1 Pro	mine	\$2,300,000 nt Sot]	\$2,300,000 heby's	\$2,500,000	108.70%	\$827,200	3.02
				Pro	perti	es I INTERNA	TIONAL REALTY				

Summit July 2023 Market Snapshot

Units	Address	Style	Bedrms	Baths	DOM	Orig. List Price	List Price	Sales Price	SP:LP	Total Assess- ment	SP:AV
21	148 Kent Place Boulevard	Colonial	4	5.1	8	\$2,595,000	\$2,595,000	\$2,550,000	98.27%	\$823,400	3.10
22	100 Fernwood Road	Colonial	5	4.1	39	\$2,750,000	\$2,750,000	\$2,615,625	95.11%	\$861,800	3.04
23	175 Springfield Avenue	Colonial	7	7.2	34	\$5,490,000	\$5,490,000	\$5,375,000	97.91%	\$974,600	5.52
	AVERAGE				21	\$1,614,650	\$1,610,302	\$1,653,505	104.19%		3.35

"Active" Listings in Summit

Number of Units: 20
Average List Price: \$2,025,595
Average Days on Market: 66

"Under Contract" Listings in Summit

Number of Units: 38
Average List Price: \$1,201,413
Average Days on Market: 27



Summit 2023 Year to Date Market Trends

Summin 2023 real to Date Market Tremas													
YTD	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	YTD AVG
Days on Market	52	43	28	23	18	24	21						27
List Price	\$1,351,333	\$1,146,682	\$1,334,313	\$1,315,826	\$1,308,291	\$1,356,507	\$1,610,302						\$1,363,944
Sales Price	\$1,352,875	\$1,145,334	\$1,351,000	\$1,401,717	\$1,468,227	\$1,443,428	\$1,653,505						\$1,433,918
SP:LP%	100.64%	100.94%	102.54%	106.78%	112.60%	106.67%	104.19%						105.83%
SP to AV	2.86	2.59	2.91	3.24	3.39	3.24	3.35						3.20
# Units Sold	12	11	16	23	22	43	23						150
3 Mo Rate of Ab	1.75	1.85	2.31	2.35	1.60	1.01	0.82						1.67
Active Listings	24	20	30	35	35	22	20						27
Under Contracts	22	39	43	54	58	50	38						43

Flashback!

YTD 2022 vs YTD 2023

% Change **YTD** 2023 2022 **DOM** 21 27 28.61% \$1,399,831 \$1,433,918 Sales Price 2.44% LP:SP 107.21% 105.83% -1.29% SP:AV 3.18 3.20 0.52%

Prominent Properties

Sotheby's INTERNATIONAL REALTY

YTD	2022	2023	% Change		
# Units Sold	192	150	-21.88%		
Rate of Ab 3 Mo	1.49	1.67	12.19%		
Actives	34	27	-21.85%		
Under Contracts	54	43	-19.58%		

Summit Yearly Market Trends







Summit Yearly Market Trends







